
1km  am  04.12.2022

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 106 Kießling, Luis FT Jahn Landsberg MK U1212 1 4 : 1 7 
2 114 Baumann, Vincent FT Jahn Landsberg MK U1212 2 4 : 2 3 
3 115 Baumann, David FT Jahn Landsberg MK U815 1 4 : 2 8 
3 109 Pelle, Arnaud MK U1013 1 4 : 2 8 
5 101 Burmester, Joris FT Jahn Landsberg MK U1014 2 4 : 3 3 
6 112 Rücker, Rufus FT Jahn Landsberg MK U1013 3 4 : 3 4 
7 111 Ringelsbacher, Leopold MK U1014 4 4 : 3 7 
8 107 Mareyen, Emilia WK U1212 1 4 : 3 8 
9 100 Burmester, Caira FC Thaining WK U816 1 5 : 2 2 

10 104 Holz, Vincent FT Jahn Landsberg MK U816 2 5 : 2 8 
11 132 Vetter, Theresa WK U1014 1 5 : 4 4 
12 131 Vetter, Carolina WK U816 2 5 : 5 3 
13 105 Kießling, Elisa FT Jahn Landsberg WK U815 3 6 : 5 6 
14 103 Gall, Johannes MJ U1409 1 9 : 3 4 

Tria Seite  1 / 10

04.12.2022  -  11:30:59

30. Landsberger Nikolauslauf



1km  am  04.12.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 106 Kießling, Luis FT Jahn Landsberg MK U1212 1 4 : 1 7 
2 114 Baumann, Vincent FT Jahn Landsberg MK U1212 2 4 : 2 3 
3 115 Baumann, David FT Jahn Landsberg MK U815 1 4 : 2 8 
3 109 Pelle, Arnaud MK U1013 1 4 : 2 8 
5 101 Burmester, Joris FT Jahn Landsberg MK U1014 2 4 : 3 3 
6 112 Rücker, Rufus FT Jahn Landsberg MK U1013 3 4 : 3 4 
7 111 Ringelsbacher, Leopold MK U1014 4 4 : 3 7 
8 104 Holz, Vincent FT Jahn Landsberg MK U816 2 5 : 2 8 
9 103 Gall, Johannes MJ U1409 1 9 : 3 4 

Tria Seite  2 / 10

04.12.2022  -  11:30:59

30. Landsberger Nikolauslauf



1km  am  04.12.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 107 Mareyen, Emilia WK U1212 1 4 : 3 8 
2 100 Burmester, Caira FC Thaining WK U816 1 5 : 2 2 
3 132 Vetter, Theresa WK U1014 1 5 : 4 4 
4 131 Vetter, Carolina WK U816 2 5 : 5 3 
5 105 Kießling, Elisa FT Jahn Landsberg WK U815 3 6 : 5 6 

Tria Seite  3 / 10

04.12.2022  -  11:30:59

30. Landsberger Nikolauslauf



1km  am  04.12.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U 8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 115 Baumann, David FT Jahn Landsberg MK U815 1 4 : 2 8 
2 104 Holz, Vincent FT Jahn Landsberg MK U816 2 5 : 2 8 

Tria Seite  4 / 10

04.12.2022  -  11:30:59

30. Landsberger Nikolauslauf



1km  am  04.12.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 109 Pelle, Arnaud MK U1013 1 4 : 2 8 
2 101 Burmester, Joris FT Jahn Landsberg MK U1014 2 4 : 3 3 
3 112 Rücker, Rufus FT Jahn Landsberg MK U1013 3 4 : 3 4 
4 111 Ringelsbacher, Leopold MK U1014 4 4 : 3 7 

Tria Seite  5 / 10

04.12.2022  -  11:30:59

30. Landsberger Nikolauslauf



1km  am  04.12.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 106 Kießling, Luis FT Jahn Landsberg MK U1212 1 4 : 1 7 
2 114 Baumann, Vincent FT Jahn Landsberg MK U1212 2 4 : 2 3 

Tria Seite  6 / 10

04.12.2022  -  11:30:59

30. Landsberger Nikolauslauf



1km  am  04.12.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 103 Gall, Johannes MJ U1409 1 9 : 3 4 

Tria Seite  7 / 10

04.12.2022  -  11:30:59

30. Landsberger Nikolauslauf



1km  am  04.12.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Kinder U 8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 100 Burmester, Caira FC Thaining WK U816 1 5 : 2 2 
2 131 Vetter, Carolina WK U816 2 5 : 5 3 
3 105 Kießling, Elisa FT Jahn Landsberg WK U815 3 6 : 5 6 

Tria Seite  8 / 10

04.12.2022  -  11:30:59

30. Landsberger Nikolauslauf



1km  am  04.12.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Kinder U10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 132 Vetter, Theresa WK U1014 1 5 : 4 4 

Tria Seite  9 / 10

04.12.2022  -  11:30:59

30. Landsberger Nikolauslauf



1km  am  04.12.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Kinder U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 107 Mareyen, Emilia WK U1212 1 4 : 3 8 

Tria Seite  10 / 10

04.12.2022  -  11:30:59

30. Landsberger Nikolauslauf


